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Think ahead.

Tork Universal Hand Towel Roll

Tork Universal Hand Towel Rolls offer the perfect combination of performance and value. Easy to
load and maintain for ease of use.

- Aneconomic value for money - hand towel suitable for basic needs
- Long-lasting rolls minimize maintenance costs while maximizing service.

- Environmental Label

See more

Essity Canada Inc.| Cira Centre, Suite 2600 2929 Arch Street | Philadelphia, PA 19104
Phone: (866-722-8675)
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Tork Universal Hand Towel Roll

Product data

Product certificates

System
H21

Roll width
20cm

Core inner diameter
49 cm

Print
No

Color
Nature

Compatible products

86ECO 83TR

Tork Hand Towel Roll  Tork Hand Towel Roll
Dispenser, Electronic,  Dispenser, Lever

Touch-Free Auto
Transfer

87T 84TR
Tork Hand Towel Roll  Tork Hand Towel Roll
Dispenser, Push-Bar Dispenser, Lever Auto
Auto Transfer Transfer

Phone: (866-722-8675)

Roll length
1829 m

Roll diameter
17 cm

Ply
1

Embossing
Yes

Essity Canada Inc.| Cira Centre, Suite 2600 2929 Arch Street | Philadelphia, PA 19104
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Tork Universal Hand Towel Roll

Shipping data

Height

Width

Length

SCC

Gross weight
Net weight
Packing material

Pieces

Consumer units

73286611208

1428.8 g

Roll

Essity Canada Inc.| Cira Centre, Suite 2600 2929 Arch Street | Philadelphia, PA 19104

Transport unit
42 cm

35cm

52 cm
10073286611205
17966.3 g

171458 g

Carton

12

Phone: (866-722-8675)

Pallet
251 cm
104 cm
121 cm

7322540850253

504



